Zertifikat
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 504769214
1hr Zeichen Client Reference
z.w.
Certificate
Blatt Sheet
0001
Unser Zeichen Our Reference
01-WSW-60405835 002
Ausstellungsdatum
07.08.2020
.. ®
TUVRheinland
Date oj Issue
(day/mo/yr)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Ho/der
ANTIK TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN),
CO., LTD.
301-A066, Building 2, No. 1,
Ma Wu Road, Baoan Community,
Yuanshan Street, Longgang
District, Shenzhen
Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
ANTIK SOLARTECH WIRE & CABLE
MFG CO., LTD.
LINGKOU, DANYANG,
212353 Jiangsu
P.R. China
Priifzeichen Test Mark
Type Approved
Safety
Gepriift nach Tested acc. to
EN 50618:2014
_á.
TUVRhelnland
Regular Produotion
Surveillance
1D 1111227644
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation)
Certified Product (Product Identijication)
Cable (Electric Cables for Photovoltaic Systems)
Type Designation
Rated Voltage
Ambient Temperature
Max.Temperature
at Conductor
H1Z2Z2-K lXl,5 ... 35mm 2
ANTIK TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO.,
LTD.
DC 1, 5kV
AC 1,0/1,0kV
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1.0
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Pruf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prufgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soli, mussen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird uberwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
oj the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystrafle 2, 90431 Niirnberg
Tel.: +49 221 806-1371 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
Fax: +49 221 806-3935 http://www.tuv.com/safety
10/020 d 04.08 ® TÚV, TUEV and TUV are registered 1redemarks. Ulilisation and application requires prior approval.
Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit
12
12
Keiiny Shi
TOV Rheinland (China) Ltd.
Member of TOV Rheinland Group
Antik Technology (Shenzhen) Co.,
Ltd.
301-A066, Building 2, No. 1
Ma Wu Road, Baoan Community,
Yuanshan Street, Longgang
District, Shenzhen
Ref : R TUV-Mark Approval
á TÚVRheinland ®
Precisely Right.
Date 07.08.2020
Our ref. WSW 01
Your ref.: Z.W.
Type of Equipment
Model Designation
Certificate No.
Report No.
Electric Cables far Photovoltaic Systems
See Certificate
R 504769214 0001
60405835 002
Dear Kolla  Igor,
The above specified equipment has been tested and found to be in
accordance with the relevant requirements.
Please find enclosed your certificate as specified above.
If cancellation of the certificate is submitted by 15 November in a
given year, no fee will be charged far the following year.
The certificate is issued with the reservation that the license holder
applies all information required in § 6 of the ProdSG related to name
and address of the manufacturer or his authorized representative /
importer, including their respective contact addresses on the product
prior to marketing of the product in the European Economic Area.
With kind regards,
1 Body
'
cc: ANTIK SOLARTECH WIRE & CABLE
Enclosure
'i.iE'5E0���16f w�llffiwww.tuvdotcom.com'i:[�, !tHZHJRC1l���ffl!i�8oo 999 3668 / 400 883 1300�]@
TOV Rheinland (China) Ltd. No. 01/038-08, Floor 7 and No. 01/
*'OO�ill!liAi.iUIH'i ( c:plll) f''HLH}q] 048-08, Floor 11, AVIC 8uilding,
No.108, Central Road, East 3rd
Ri ng Road, Chaoyang District,
8eijing, P.R. China
�t3RrM.llBBIZ:lš=.fflc:pl!§Z, 1 05 Tel: (8610)8524 2222
)(tfR:��ffi7§ffi01, 038-08§-, Fax: (8610)8524 2200
ffi11 §ffi01, 048-08§- e-mail: info@bj.chn.tuv.com
il!�!i: 100022 Internet: http:/ /www.chn.tuv.com